

M/R- Prakhand Barachatti ke Thajh Panchayat
Simame mahadalit tola hote hue Naxadik Purani
Panchayat - 0.600 km

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Ag.No - 02 MBD/2021-2022

Shenghati

DIVISION

Shenghati

SUB-DIVISION

M/S Maa Buzga Construction

Measurement Book

1320

1st and ^{final} A/E bill

1

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road - Repair & maintenance					
road from Prakhond barachatti Ke hajh					
panchayat Sima me mahadalit to a hot					
Nawadih (purani panchayat bhawan)					
P.C.C. Path Ka Nirman					
Agency Name - Jainan Durga Constra					
Aurangabad					

Agreement No. - 02 MBD/2021-22

Date of start - 25.05.2021

Date of completion - 24.05.2022

Measurement

1. Cleaning and Grubbing road land etc....
 complete job

$$02 \times 16 \times 30.0 \times 1.00 = 960.00$$

$$02 \times 03 \times 30.0 \times 1.00 = 180.00$$

$$02 \times 01 \times 21.0 \times 1.00 = 42.00$$

$$1182.00$$

OR 0.118 Hectar

2. Construction of subgrade and earthen
 shoulder etc..... all complete job

$$02 \times 15 \times 20.0 \times 1.5m \times 0.450 = 607.50$$

Continuation

1st and final bill

Abstract of cost

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Co- of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 Clearing and grubbing etc etc vide TMB item no ① Page ① 0.118 Hec @ 5116.75/Hec - 6037/-					
2/2 Construction of subgrade etc etc vide TMB item no 2 Page ② 693.90 m ² @ 161.56/m ² - 112106/-					
3/3 Providing and applying tack coat etc etc vide TMB item ① Page ② 1526.65 m ² @ 14.54/m ² - 22197/-					
4/4 Providing laying and rolling of closed graded premix etc etc vide TMB item no ② Page ② 1526.65 m ² @ 183.87/m ² - 280705/-					
5/5 Providing and laying SDBC etc etc vide TMB item no ③ Page ③ 55.42 m ³ @ 9104.95/m ³ - 505052/-					
6/16 Road marking with hot etc etc vide TMB item no ① Page ② 123.10 m ² @ 735.79/m ² - 90649/-					
7/15 Providing and fixing logo etc etc vide TMB item no ② Page ④ 02 No. @ 9092.46/No - 27280/-					
8/7.2 Reinforced concrete concrete rails etc etc vide TMB item no 2P-④ (1) concrete - 02 No @ 956.11 - 2912/-					
					2.0. 1047938/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	
(b) 600mm D - 2 No @ 4383.89					8768/-
(b) 200mm stone - 2 No					
2 No @ 563.95/No					1128/-
9/10, 11 Providing and fixing of retro reflectorised board etc city vide TMD item no 4 Page (4)					
(a) 600mm A - 4 No @ 3259.15					13037/-
(b) 600mm D - 2 No @ 4383.89					8768/-
10/14 Planting of trees etc city vide TMD item no (5) Page (4)					

30 No. @ 818.84/No.	24565/-
	10,95,436/-
Add G.S.T. + Labourers + 1,42,407/-	
(13%)	
Seigniorage fee + 4989/-	
	12,42,832/-
Less 11.10% by agreement	11,04,838/-
Certificate -	
1) The work has been done as per specification	
2) Agency has been used his own tools and plants.	
Yoon	meys
06.05.2022	6/5/2022
TE	AE

Continuation

m123054

1st and Final Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
FOR NOT					
memo of payment p	11,044	78	=		
S.D -	5%	-	67244	55244	
G.T.	2%	-	22038		
L. cees.	1%	-	11049		
CHST -	1%	-	11049		
SHST	1%	-	11049		
pay (E/W) -			22855		
royalty -			18080		
S. Fee -			8724		
plantation done -			17196		
@ 24565 or 70% -					

			915090	
By cheque -			927490	
			927490	
Total p	11,048	78	=	00
(p Eleven lac four thousand eight hundred seventy eight)				

Executive Engineer
R.W.D (W) Division
Sherghati

19.10.22

19/10

Vr. No. 01 dt 22/10/22

Continuation